क्रय आदेश/स्िीकृनि पत्र जारी होिे की निथि स े60 हदन के 
भीिर  
60 days from the date of issue of Purchase Order/LOA 

6 
वर्वज्ञावर्पत र्नवर्वदा िूल्य (जीएसटी सदहि)/ 
Advertised tender value (Incl. GST) 

रु. 19,33,285.00 
(उन्नीस लाख तैंतीस िजार दो सौ र्प ासी रुर्पये मात्र) 
Rs. 19,33,285.00 
(Rupees Nineteen Lakh Thirty-Three Thousand Two 
Hundred Eighty-Five only) 

रेलटेल कॉर्पोरेशि ऑफ इंडिया मलमिटेि 
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. 

19th Floor, Aurora Waterfront Building, Plot no. 34/1, 
Block -GN, Sector - V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata -700091, 

West Bengal. Tele: 03344041499 
Tel. No.: 033-44009999,44041499 FAX: